
Harrison Park Inn

Hamburger- $5.99

Cheeseburger - $6.99

Veggieburger - $5.99

Park Burger - $7.49

Mushroom Mozza Burger - $6.99

BLT Sandwich - $6.49

Grilled Cheese sandwich - $5.99

Western sandwich - $6.49

Fish & Chips - $15.99

Park Clubhouse with Fries - $14.99

Classic Rueben with Fries - $13.99

Hot Dog - $3.99

Sausage on a Bun - $5.99

Crispy Chicken on a Bun - $5.99

Grilled Chicken on a Bun - $6.99

Gluten Free Bun - add $1.99

Hot Hamburger with Fries - $12.99

Chicken Tenders with Fries - $14.99

The Park Salad - $14.49

Chinese Chicken Salad - $14.49

Caesar salad (s) $7.49 (lg) - $10.99

French Fries - (S) $3.99 (L) $5.99

Home Made Gravy Add - $1.49

Poutine  - $7.99

Bam Bam Shrimp - $12.99

Fried Mac & Cheese Bites - $11.99

Battered Mushrooms - $5.99

Sweet Potato Fries - $6.99

Onion Rings - $4.99

Chicken Wings 1Lb $13.99 

(One choice of sauce, mild,

medium, hot, honey garlic,

Caribbean jerk or sweet chili)

*Prices do not include tax 

Bottled Beverages - $2.50

Fountain Pop - $2.79

Gatorade (Assorted) - $2.95

Ice Tea/Lemonade - $2.79

Juice (Apple/Orange) - $2.75

Bottled water $1.99

Coffee or Tea - $2.49

Herbal Tea - $2.99

Sparkling Perrier $3.49

Premium Bottled Soda - $2.99

Root Beer, Black Cherry or Orange

Milkshakes - $4.79

P A T I O  M E N U

B U R G E R S  &  M O R E

S I D E S

B E V E R A G E S



Harrison Park Inn

U P G R A D E  Y O U R  S I D E

*Prices do not include tax 

Hamburger or Veggie Burger - $11.99

Cheeseburger - $12.99

Park Burger - $13.99

Mushroom Mozza Burger - $13.49

Signature Hot Dog - $8.99

Classic Reuben $13.99

Park Clubhouse - $14.99

Hot Hamburger - $12.99

Hot Liver - $12.99

Debreziner Sausage - $10.99

Bam Bam Shrimp - $12.99

Fried Mac & Cheese Bites - $11.99

Battered Mushrooms - $5.99

Sweet Potato Fries - $6.99 

Chicken Wings 1Lb - $13.99 

(Choice of one sauce, mild,

medium, hot, honey garlic,

Caribbean jerk or sweet chili)

D I N N E R  M E N U

S A N D W I C H E S  &  B U R G E R S

A P P E T I Z E R S

Chicken Stir Fry - $16.99

Vegetable Stir Fry - $14.99

Shrimp Stir Fry - $18.99

Sausage Rotini Pasta - $15.99

*Liver & Onions - $15.99

*Chicken Tenders - $14.99

*Fish & Chips - $15.99

*Includes Choice of Side

I N N  S P E C A L T I E S

Served With Your Choice of One Side:

 Fries   -    Rice   -   Mashed Potatoes   -    Garden Salad

Sweet Potato Fries -$1.99

Onion Rings - $1.99

Add Coleslaw -  $.99

Poutine - $2.49

Caesar Salad - $1.99

Add Homemade Gravy - $1.49

Loaded Veggie Grilled Cheese - $12.99

Park Salad - $14.49

Chinese Chicken Salad - $14.49

Caesar Salad (s) $7.49 (lg) $10.99

Garden (s) $6.99 (lg) $10.49

S A L A D S



Harrison Park Inn

Pelee Island Lighthouse Riesling

Linderman's Pinot Grigio

Jackson Triggs Sauvignon Blanc

Coors Light - $5.00

Canadian - $5.00

Budweiser - $5.00

Sleeman Clear - $5.00

*Full bar available

Fountain Pop - $2.79

Gatorade (Assorted) - $2.95

Ice Tea/Lemonade - $2.79

Juice (Apple/Orange) - $2.75

Milk/Chocolate - $2.99

Bottled water $1.99

Coffee or Tea - $2.49

Herbal Tea - $2.99

Sparkling Perrier $3.49

Premium Bottled Soda - $2.99

(Root Beer, Black Cherry or Orange)

Milkshakes - $4.79 (Strawberry,

Chocolate and Vanilla)

B E V E R A G E S

Blue/Blue Light - $5.00

Corona - $6.00

Heineken - $6.00

*Non-Alcoholic Options Available

F R O M  T H E  B A R

W H I T E  W I N E

20 Bees Unoaked Chardonnay

Kittling Ridge White Zinfandel

6 oz Glass $6.50 - 1/2 Litre $17.99

R E D  W I N E

Pelee Island Cabernet Franc

McGuigan Black Label Shiraz

Yvon Mau Merlot

Beringer Cabernet Sauvignon

6 oz Glass $6.50 - 1/2 Litre $17.99

C O O L E R S & C I D E R

$6.50 Ask Your Server About Available Flavours

Somersby Cider (Assorted)

Palm Bay (Assorted)

Georgian Bay Gin Smash

Tropical Orange Smoothie Breezer

Smirnoff Ice

Smirnoff Ice Berry Blast 

Twisted Tea (Original or Half&Half)

B O T T L E D  B E E R

B A R  S H O T

Vodka - $6.00

Rye - $6.00

Gin - $6.00

Rum (White or Dark) - $6.00


